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Price
2.00 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: ORA
4.00 f
(2] 1.01% (0.02) L
3.50
AUOOO00000ORAS8 |
ORA f
Australian Securities
Exchange 3.00
AUD
Industry
Stock
1,672 EUR 250
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
2.00

2.00 AUD (102,418)
2.01 AUD (56,257)
1.99 AUD

2.025 AUD

1.975 AUD

1.98 AUD

2.002882 AUD
5,412,528
10,840,653.40
3,483

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ORA8&ID_NOTATION=94012401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4b22cd30ecbc5d13419e5890485dfb2b9fc18f4a8a4492584841b7eb10e7651&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c1ada5f542f8b8d0&time=1720622046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ef136bb1c30757b042cd77e014431cb39333896eff56db3ee80bed6071b6a6c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cace3675a243279d0&time=1720622046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47628e7775f63a6695a10a9e733f04bed29ab5ade9942be51bec9735a350c138&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e58e6912c14f14e82&time=1720622046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfbb476fc83c654b25d09a7d55961dca4c6faba8881c9f3425bd0f374522946b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df0ea268c6737f463&time=1720622046&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=765d38c6fc175e705a83b3012a9ae581a676b58d597d248c2237b6a7b8992c62&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d0dd491dbe2e6487&time=1720622046&tool=RSC
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Price
2.00 AUD
Difference (] 1.01% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AUO000000ORAS8
Symbol ORA
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,672 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.00 AUD (102,418)
Ask (Ask size) 2.01 AUD (56,257)
Open 1.99 AUD
High 2.025 AUD
Low 1.975 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.98 AUD
VWAP 2.002882 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,412,528
Trading volume 10,840,653.40
Number of trades 3,483
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.48% -34.34% -36.11%
Perf (abs.) -0.58 -1.05 -1.13
Beta 1.04 0.76 0.80
Volatility 34.22 31.55 27.58
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2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.98 AUD (5,572,978)
2.02 AUD (6,853,307)
2.28 AUD (6,635,135)
2.57 AUD (5,253,937)

2.97 AUD (2024/02/19)

1.89 AUD (2024/06/26)

3.67 AUD (2023/08/17)

1.89 AUD (2024/06/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:33 1.22 EUR
09

Munich 2024/07/ 08:05 1.23 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:27 1.23 EUR
09

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/06/ 15:30 1.30 USD
17

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 12:30 1.21 EUR

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94012401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389336680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389336678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102620206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567202

ORORALTD.

09
Berlin 2024/07/ 14:58 1.24 EUR 0.00 5

09
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 2.00 AUD 10.84 3,483
Exchange 09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389336679

ORORALTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ORORALTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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